Taxable

value

S/M

15:56 hrs.

1.00 1  652.508508440  725.0014  72.50MENS SHIRT  LAYERSHIRT  725.00

1.00 2  850.0078764*  850.0014  0.00.BAZAR   850.00

1.00 3  1750.008272440  1,750.0014  0.00MENS BLEZER   CRPAE  2,990.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

3253.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-THREE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

72.50  3252.50Total  4565.00